UFA Nutzlingsstreifen WK einjahrig

Saatmenge: 400 g/are

Blumen

Anethum graveolens
Anthemis arvensis
Anthriscus cerefolium
Camelina sativa
Centaurea cyanus
Centaurea jacea
Coriandrum sativum
Crepis capillaris
Fagopyrum esculentum
Papaver rhoeas
Reseda lutea

Silene noctiflora
Sinapis arvensis
Valerianella dentata

UFA-Samen Winterthur

i Dill
Acker-Hundskamille

i Kerbelkraut
Saat-Leindotter
Kornblume
Wiesen-Flockenblume
i Koriander
Kleinképfiger Pippau
i Echter Buchweizen
Klatsch-Mohn

Gelbe Reseda
Acker-Waldnelke
Acker-Senf
Gezahnter Ackersalat

i = Zuchtsorten

UFA®

SAMEN | SEMENCES

g/ha

170
120
580
160
900
110
1000
20
5620
110
100
140
170
110
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